
Organization Service Area Organization 
Office Zip Code Award Amount Disbursed 

To-Date

CASA de Maryland
Statewide (Primarily Montgomery & 
Prince George’s County, Baltimore 
City)

20783 $168,185 $0

Community Legal Services of Prince 
George's County Prince George’s County 20770 $139,050 $0

Community Legal Services of Prince 
George's County Anne Arundel County 20770 $91,560 $0

Disability Rights Maryland Baltimore City 21211 $27,188 $0
Homeless Persons Representation 
Project Baltimore City 21201 $235,946 $0

Maryland Legal Aid Baltimore City 21202 $126,900 $0
Maryland Legal Aid Baltimore County 21204 $135,900 $0

Maryland Legal Aid

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Caroline, 
Carroll, Cecil, Dorchester, Garrett, 
Harford, Kent, Somerset, Washington 
and Worcester counties

21502
21401
21014
21801
21701
21601

$500,000 $0

Mid-Shore Pro Bono Eastern Shore 21601 $42,339 $0
Pro Bono Resource Center Baltimore City 21201 $173,900 $0
Pro Bono Resource Center Baltimore County 21201 $219,500 $0
Public Justice Center Baltimore City 21201 $352,935 $0

Total $2,213,403 $0 
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