Maryland Legal Services Corporation Grant Administrative Offices of the Courts, Judiciary

Awarded Eviction Prevention Grants, as of June 25, 2021

Organization	Service Area	Organization Office Zip Code	Award	Amount Disbursed To-Date
CASA de Maryland	Statewide (Primarily Montgomery & Prince George's County, Baltimore City)	20783	\$168,185	\$0
Community Legal Services of Prince George's County	Prince George's County	20770	\$139,050	\$0
Community Legal Services of Prince George's County	Anne Arundel County	20770	\$91,560	\$0
Disability Rights Maryland	Baltimore City	21211	\$27,188	\$0
Homeless Persons Representation Project	Baltimore City	21201	\$235,946	\$0
Maryland Legal Aid	Baltimore City	21202	\$126,900	\$0
Maryland Legal Aid	Baltimore County	21204	\$135,900	\$0
Maryland Legal Aid	Allegany, Anne Arundel, Caroline, Carroll, Cecil, Dorchester, Garrett, Harford, Kent, Somerset, Washington and Worcester counties	21502 21401 21014 21801 21701 21601	\$500,000	\$0
Mid-Shore Pro Bono	Eastern Shore	21601	\$42,339	\$0
Pro Bono Resource Center	Baltimore City	21201	\$173,900	\$0
Pro Bono Resource Center	Baltimore County	21201	\$219,500	\$0
Public Justice Center	Baltimore City	21201	\$352,935	\$0
Total			\$2,213,403	\$0

Source: Maryland Legal Services Corporation Grant, June 30 Status Report